Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00514/ADV

Sytner, London Road, Sunningdale, Ascot

Consent to display | no. internally illuminated totem sign.

Planning History

Application No.
01/81725/ADV

96/74818/ADV

99/78747/FULL

03/83783/ADV

04/01359/ADV

04/01515/COU

06/02337/FULL

06/02774/ADV

08/00085/FULL

Description

Consent to display internally
illuminated adverts consisting of
two fascia signs, two projecting
boxes, four flagpoles
(incorporating spot lighting) and
one free-standing advert pylon

Installation of internally
illuminated fascia lettering to
London Road elevation

Erection of 9 security lights in
the parking area fronting
Charters Road (retrospective)

Consent to display one
illuminated tablet sign and one
non-illuminated flat fascia sign

Consent to erect an 8.1m high
flagpole

Change of Use of existing after

sales/parts/workshop facility (sui
generis) to car sales showroom
(sui generis)

Refurbishment of existing facility
to provide new car sales
showroom, reception, offices
and ancillary accommodation
following demolition of valet
structure

Consent to display one
illuminated fascia sign and two
freestanding double sided non-
illuminated entrance signs to
front elevations and two
illuminated fascia signs to rear
elevation

Refurbishment and alterations
to existing showroom fronting
Charters Road and London
Road to include alterations to
roof, change to windows, part
demolition of existing
showroom, new entrance

Status
PERM
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REF

PERM

PERM

PERM

PERM

Opened
24.12.2001

23.07.1996

29.10.1999

13.05.2003

09.11.2004

24.11.2004

13.10.2006

27.11.2006

11.01.2008

Closed
20.02.2002

17.09.1996

20.12.1999

26.09.2003

17.12.2004

14.02.2005

23.03.2007

19.01.2007

06.03.2008




08/01131/ADV

09/01814/FULL

09/01988/ADV

11/02390/FULL

11/02392/FULL
14/03132/ADV

21/03496/FULL

23/00446/ADV

23/01216/ADV

24/00514/ADV

extension and external barriers

Consent to display three
internally illuminated
projecting/hanging signs. One
externally illuminated wall sign
and one internally illuminated
internal sign. One non-
illuminated entrance sign

Refurbishment and alterations
to existing showroom fronting
Charters Road and London
Road (amendments to
permission 08/00085)

Consent to display three
internally illuminated projecting
signs, two neon signs and three
illuminated wall mounted signs

Change of use of former car
showroom/office into a Retail
shop (Class Al)

New shopfront

Consent to display 3x non
illuminated flagpole with MINI
sales standard flags

Change of use to provide
additional office space, single
storey rear extension to create
new entrance lobby, rear lift
shaft and rear wall, first floor
terrace, alterations to
fenestration and the external
finish and resurfacing of the
existing forecourt.

Consent to display 5no.
internally illuminated fascia
signs; Ino. internally illuminated
projecting sign; Ino. internally
illuminated vertical fascia sign
and 2no. internally illuminated
totem signs.

Consent to display 4no.
internally illuminated fascia
signs, Ino. internally illuminated
projecting sign, Ino. internally
illuminated vertical fascia sign
and Ino. internally illuminated
totem sign.

Consent to display | no.

internally illuminated totem sign.

PERM
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WDN

WDN
PERM
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REF

PERM

REC

01.05.2008

07.09.2009

28.09.2009

02.09.201 1

02.09.201 1
06.10.2014

26.11.2021

21.02.2023

17.05.2023

01.03.2024

26.06.2008

19.10.2009

03.11.2009

05.10.201 1

05.10.201 1
27.11.2014

06.04.2022

25.04.2023

16.08.2023

Appeals History




Application No. Description Status Opened Closed

Enforcement History

Application No. Description Status Opened Closed




