## **Property History**

**Application No:** 24/00514/ADV

Address: Sytner, London Road, Sunningdale, Ascot

**Proposal:** Consent to display I no. internally illuminated totem sign.

Planning History							
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed			
01/81725/ADV	Consent to display internally illuminated adverts consisting of two fascia signs, two projecting boxes, four flagpoles (incorporating spot lighting) and one free-standing advert pylon	PERM	24.12.2001	20.02.2002			
96/74818/ADV	Installation of internally illuminated fascia lettering to London Road elevation	PER	23.07.1996	17.09.1996			
99/78747/FULL	Erection of 9 security lights in the parking area fronting Charters Road (retrospective)	PER	29.10.1999	20.12.1999			
03/83783/ADV	Consent to display one illuminated tablet sign and one non-illuminated flat fascia sign	PERM	13.05.2003	26.09.2003			
04/01359/ADV	Consent to erect an 8.1m high flagpole	REF	09.11.2004	17.12.2004			
04/01515/COU	Change of Use of existing after sales/parts/workshop facility (sui generis) to car sales showroom (sui generis)	PERM	24.11.2004	14.02.2005			
06/02337/FULL	Refurbishment of existing facility to provide new car sales showroom, reception, offices and ancillary accommodation following demolition of valet structure	PERM	13.10.2006	23.03.2007			
06/02774/ADV	Consent to display one illuminated fascia sign and two freestanding double sided non-illuminated entrance signs to front elevations and two illuminated fascia signs to rear elevation	PERM	27.11.2006	19.01.2007			
08/00085/FULL	Refurbishment and alterations to existing showroom fronting Charters Road and London Road to include alterations to roof, change to windows, part demolition of existing showroom, new entrance	PERM	11.01.2008	06.03.2008			

	extension and external barriers			
08/01131/ADV	Consent to display three internally illuminated projecting/hanging signs. One externally illuminated wall sign and one internally illuminated internal sign. One non-illuminated entrance sign	PERM	01.05.2008	26.06.2008
09/01814/FULL	Refurbishment and alterations to existing showroom fronting Charters Road and London Road (amendments to permission 08/00085)	PERM	07.09.2009	19.10.2009
09/01988/ADV	Consent to display three internally illuminated projecting signs, two neon signs and three illuminated wall mounted signs	PERM	28.09.2009	03.11.2009
11/02390/FULL	Change of use of former car showroom/office into a Retail shop (Class A1)	WDN	02.09.2011	05.10.2011
11/02392/FULL	New shopfront	WDN	02.09.2011	05.10.2011
14/03132/ADV	Consent to display 3x non illuminated flagpole with MINI sales standard flags	PERM	06.10.2014	27.11.2014
21/03496/FULL	Change of use to provide additional office space, single storey rear extension to create new entrance lobby, rear lift shaft and rear wall, first floor terrace, alterations to fenestration and the external finish and resurfacing of the existing forecourt.	PERM	26.11.2021	06.04.2022
23/00446/ADV	Consent to display 5no. internally illuminated fascia signs; Ino. internally illuminated projecting sign; Ino. internally illuminated vertical fascia sign and 2no. internally illuminated totem signs.	REF	21.02.2023	25.04.2023
23/01216/ADV	Consent to display 4no. internally illuminated fascia signs, Ino. internally illuminated projecting sign, Ino. internally illuminated vertical fascia sign	PERM	17.05.2023	16.08.2023
	and Ino. internally illuminated totem sign.			

Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
<b>Enforcement History</b>				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed